Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Brunt - (497355) - Woking SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.51
53.58
53.71
53.82
53.86
53.90
54.02
54.02
54.19
54.27
54.36
54.37
54.38
54.50
54.51
54.52
54.53
54.58
54.70
54.78
54.81
54.82
54.83
54.87
55.03

55.09

Y

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

671
668
664
660
658
657
652
652
646
643
640
640
639
635
635
634
634
632
628
625
624
624
624
622
617
615

rAn

Round

I I T I T I 3

Date

12/05/13
26/06/14
13/06/13
05/05/13
18/05/13
02/04/16
13/06/13
15/03/14
03/05/14
15/03/14
05/05/13
25/06/14
25/01/14
171113
18/05/14
25/05/14
20/03/16
01/05/16
16/03/13
19/04/14
26/10/14
04/08/15
25/01/14
31/03/13
16/03/13
18/01/14

ANINAIAL

Meet

Beckenham SC International Open Meet
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

BG South East Region Youth Champs

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
ASA South Zonal Competition

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

A Al Cavtacabammed | oaveal 4 A Mans

Venue

Crystal Palace
Manchester
Glasgow
Crawley
Aldershot
Guildford
Glasgow
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Manchester
Millfield School
Luton
Aldershot
Luton
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Sheffield
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Crawley

A

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

AN Ay

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.c0
55.51
55.58
55.62
55.67
55.90
56.09
56.20
56.24
56.92
56.96
57.56
58.75

1:19.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.58
55.26
53.90
54.53
54.82
55.62
55.58
54.81
53.58
54.37
54.52
54.51
54.19
54.78
54.27
54.02
54.83
54.38
55.09
55.51
54.50
53.71
54.02
53.86
53.51
54.36
53.82

54.87
54.70
55.03
55.67
56.09
55.90
56.24
56.20

56.96

Copyrigﬂt 2024

598
596
589
583
579
578
557
556
539
507
203

WA Pts

632
609
657
634
624
598
599
624
668
640
634
635
646
625
643
652
624
639
615
601
635
664
652
658
671
640
660

622
628
617
596
583
589
578
579
556

m I I M

Round

H

I I T W T

I

-n

I T T O =T

UZ/u4/ 10
21/12113
11/04/15
11/04/15
12/01/13
08/07/12
08/07/12
06/05/12
20/05/12
30/10/11
17/03/12
09/10/11
15/01/11
16/12/07

Date

01/05/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
20/03/16
04/08/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
26/10/14
26/06/14
25/06/14
25/05/14
18/05/14
03/05/14
19/04/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
18/01/14
21/12113
171113
13/06/13
13/06/13
18/05/13
12/05/13
05/05/13
05/05/13

31/03/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
12/01/13
08/07/12
08/07/12
20/05/12
06/05/12
17/03/12

QUNUIVIU Uity DPIITYLUAIU LEVEL | UPEIT IVIEEL
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals Champ 2007

Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG South East Region Youth Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship

Hampshire County Championships

Qunuiviu
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Sheffield
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Manchester
Manchester
Luton
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield School
Millfield School
Crawley
Hillingdon
Luton
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley

Portsmouth

Qunuiviu vt

Rushmoor Ryl
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Rushmoor Ryl
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

w W

-

1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



56.92
57.56
58.75

1:19.72

Copyright 2024

557
539
507
203

I I T

30/10/11
09/10/11
15/01/11

16/12/07

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals Champ 2007

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 3/3
Rushmoor Ryl 1

Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



