Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Brunt - (497355) - Woking SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.51	671	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.58	668	R	26/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.71	664	С	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.82	660		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.86	658	Н	18/05/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.90	657	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
54.02	652	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.02	652		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.19	646		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.27	643		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.36	640		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.37	640	R	25/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.38	639	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.50	635	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.51	635	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.52	634	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.53	634	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
54.58	632	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
54.70	628		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.78	625	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.81	624	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
54.82	624		04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.83	624	F	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.87	622	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.03	617		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.09	615	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
opyright 2024	600	F	00/04/16	Cuildford City Caringhoord Loyal 1 Open Maat	Cuildford	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

ວວ.∠o	500	г	UZ/U4/10	Guilalora City Springboara Lever i Open Meet	Guilalora	Guilalora Gr	Page 2 / 3
55.51	601	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.58	599	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
55.62	598	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
55.67	596	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
55.90	589	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
56.09	583	F	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
56.20	579		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
56.24	578	Н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
56.92	557	Н	30/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
56.96	556		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
57.56	539	Н	09/10/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
58.75	507	Н	15/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:19.72	203	Н	16/12/07	Rushmoor Royals Champ 2007	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
54.58	632	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
55.26	609	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
53.90	657	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
54.53	634	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
54.82	624		04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.62	598	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
55.58	599	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
54.81	624	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
53.58	668	R	26/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.37	640	R	25/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.52	634	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.51	635	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.19	646		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.78	625	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.27	643		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.02	652		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.83	624	F	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.38	639	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.09	615	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.51	601	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.50	635	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.71	664	С	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.02	652	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.86	658	Н	18/05/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.51	671	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.36	640		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
53.82	660		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.87	622	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
54.70	628		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.03	617		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
55.67	596	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
56.09	583	F	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
55.90	589	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
56.24	578	н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
56.20	579		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
56.96	556		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
right 2024						Powered By SPOR	

56.92	557	н	30/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	Page 3 / 3 1
57.56	539	Н	09/10/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
58.75	507	Н	15/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:19.72	203	Н	16/12/07	Rushmoor Royals Champ 2007	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4